
 

 

 
 

Wisconsin State Fair Park Board and Committee 

2017 Meeting Schedules 
 

 

 

 

Monday February 13, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Executive Committee – Expo Center 

 

Monday February 20, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM  Annual Board Meeting – Expo Center 

 

Monday March 6, 2017 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM Agriculture Committee - DATCP 

    

Monday March 28, 2017 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM Marketing Committee – Expo Center 

 

Monday April 10, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Executive Committee – Expo Center 

 

Monday April 24, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Board Meeting – Expo Center 

 

Thursday June 1, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Executive Committee – Expo Center 

 

Monday June 5, 2017     10:00 AM – 2:00 PM Agriculture Committee - DATCP 

 

Monday June 19, 2017 4:00 AM – 5:30 PM Board Meeting – Expo Center 

 

Thursday August 10, 2017 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM Board Meeting – Expo Center 

 

Monday September 18, 2017 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM Agriculture Committee - DATCP 

 

Wednesday October 4, 2017  10:00 AM – 12:00 PM Marketing Committee – TGT Youth Center 

                  (Room 4) 

Monday October 9, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Executive Committee – Expo Center 

 

Monday October 16, 2017     4:00 AM – 5:30 PM Board Meeting – Expo Center 

 

Monday November 20, 2017 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM Agriculture Committee – Expo Center 

 

Monday December 11, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Executive Committee – Expo Center 

  

Monday December 18, 2017 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Board Meeting – Expo Center 

 

   


